Blutspenden bis zum 04.05.2025

Wilhelmshaven 26388 - Fedderwarden

04.05.2025 5
O o100 Ur Feuerwehrgeratehaus
11:00-15:00 Uhr Poststrale 18 g

Botersen 27367 - Hoperhdfen

04.05.2025 5
O | . ) Hoper Hus
11:00-15:00 Uhr Hoperhofen 53

Wilhelmshaven 26382 - Innenstadt

11:00-15:00 Uhr BahnhofstraRe 22

Bruchhausen-Vilsen 27305

04.05.2025
O . Schulzentrum
11:00-15:00 Uhr Auf der Loge 5

Hannover 30175
04.05.2025 -
O Erlebnis-Zoo
10:00-14:00 Uhr

Adenauerallee 3

Havelberg 39539

S O 04.05.2025h Haus 3 - Landratsamt
10:00-14:00 Uhr Genthiner StraRe 17

Teutschenthal 06179

04.05.2025 "
O ) Freiwillige Feuerwehr
10:00-14:00 Uhr Am Stadion 6

WeilRenfels 06667
S O 04-05'2025h DRK-Geschéftsstelle
10:00-14:00 Uhr Leopold-Kell-Strale 27

Wernigerode 38855

SO ovsmon e
12:00-15:00 Uhr Luttgenfeldstrake 3b

Saara 04603

S 04.05.2025 -
O Vereinshaus
11:00-15:00 Uhr
Saara 42



SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

04.05.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

04.05.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr

04.05.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

04.05.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

04.05.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

04.05.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr

04.05.2025
11:00-14:00 Uhr

04.05.2025
11:30-15:30 Uhr

04.05.2025
10:30-14:30 Uhr

04.05.2025
09:00-12:00 Uhr

04.05.2025
08:30-12:30 Uhr

Jena 07751
Fair Hotel GmbH
IImnitzer LandstralRe 3

Erfurt 99092
DRK-Blutspendezentrum
Sankt-Christophorus-Stralle 1

Oldenburg 26121 - Innenstadt

Core Co / Innovation & Recreation GmbH

Heiligengeiststral3e 4-8

Luneburg 21335
Seminaris
Soltauer Stral3e 3

Vechta 49377
DRK Kreisverband
BuchholzstralRe 4

Wolfsburg 38448
Courtyard Hotel
Allerpark 8

Buchholz 21244
TSV 08 Buchholz
Seppenser Miuhlenweg 44

Bremen 28237 - Gropelingen
Fatih Moschee
StapelfeldtstralRe 9

Wolfenbuttel 38300
Lindenhalle
Halberstadter StrafRe 1

Klein Stromkendorf 18233
Ostsee-Gutshaus
Hauptstr. 1

Rostock 18107 - Lutten Klein
Warnow Park
Rigaer Str. 5



SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

04.05.2025
09:00-13:00 Uhr

04.05.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

04.05.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr

04.05.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr

04.05.2025
11:00-14:00 Uhr

Ueckermiinde 17373
Strandhalle
Am Strand 2-3

Osnabriick 49090
Dock49
Am Speicher 1

Sogel 49751
Jansen's Hotel - Clemenswerther Hof
Clemens-August-Stral3e 33

Wittingen 29378
Sport Point - Fitness Area
BahnhofstralRe 50

Adelebsen 37139
Tagespflege Diakonie
Muhlenanger 7



