## Blutspenden bis zum 04.05.2025

•		
So	04.05.2025 11:00-15:00 Uhr	Wilhelmshaven 26388 - Fedderwarden Feuerwehrgerätehaus Poststraße 18 g
So	04.05.2025 11:00-15:00 Uhr	Bötersen 27367 - Höperhöfen Höper Hus Höperhöfen 53
So	04.05.2025 11:00-15:00 Uhr	Wilhelmshaven 26382 - Innenstadt UCI Kino Bahnhofstraße 22
So	04.05.2025 11:00-15:00 Uhr	Bruchhausen-Vilsen 27305 Schulzentrum Auf der Loge 5
So	04.05.2025 10:00-14:00 Uhr	Hannover 30175 Erlebnis-Zoo Adenauerallee 3
So	04.05.2025 10:00-14:00 Uhr	Havelberg 39539 Haus 3 - Landratsamt Genthiner Straße 17
So	04.05.2025 10:00-14:00 Uhr	Teutschenthal 06179 Freiwillige Feuerwehr Am Stadion 6
So	04.05.2025 10:00-14:00 Uhr	Weißenfels 06667  DRK-Geschäftsstelle Leopold-Kell-Straße 27
So	04.05.2025 12:00-15:00 Uhr	Wernigerode 38855 Neuapostolische Kirche Lüttgenfeldstraße 3b
So	04.05.2025 11:00-15:00 Uhr	Saara 04603 Vereinshaus Saara 42

So	04.05.2025 11:00-15:00 Uhr	Jena 07751 Fair Hotel GmbH Ilmnitzer Landstraße 3
So	04.05.2025 10:00-14:00 Uhr	Erfurt 99092  DRK-Blutspendezentrum  Sankt-Christophorus-Straße 1
So	04.05.2025 11:00-15:00 Uhr	Oldenburg 26121 - Innenstadt  Core Co / Innovation & Recreation GmbH  Heiligengeiststraße 4-8
So	04.05.2025 11:00-15:00 Uhr	Lüneburg 21335 Seminaris Soltauer Straße 3
So	04.05.2025 11:00-15:00 Uhr	Vechta 49377 DRK Kreisverband Buchholzstraße 4
So	04.05.2025 10:00-14:00 Uhr	Wolfsburg 38448 Courtyard Hotel Allerpark 8
So	04.05.2025 11:00-14:00 Uhr	Buchholz 21244 TSV 08 Buchholz Seppenser Mühlenweg 44
So	04.05.2025 11:30-15:30 Uhr	Bremen 28237 - Gröpelingen Fatih Moschee Stapelfeldtstraße 9
So	04.05.2025 10:30-14:30 Uhr	Wolfenbüttel 38300 Lindenhalle Halberstädter Straße 1
So	04.05.2025 09:00-12:00 Uhr	Klein Strömkendorf 18233 Ostsee-Gutshaus Hauptstr. 1
So	04.05.2025 08:30-12:30 Uhr	Rostock 18107 - Lütten Klein Warnow Park Rigaer Str. 5

So	04.05.2025 09:00-13:00 Uhr	Ueckermünde 17373 Strandhalle Am Strand 2-3
So	04.05.2025 11:00-15:00 Uhr	Osnabrück 49090 Dock49 Am Speicher 1
So	04.05.2025 10:00-14:00 Uhr	Sögel 49751  Jansen's Hotel - Clemenswerther Hof  Clemens-August-Straße 33
So	04.05.2025 10:00-14:00 Uhr	Wittingen 29378 Sport Point - Fitness Area Bahnhofstraße 50
So	04.05.2025 11:00-14:00 Uhr	Adelebsen 37139 Tagespflege Diakonie Mühlenanger 7